LIMIT SWITCH
WATCHMAN SERIES
3210 S. Susan St, Santa Ana, CA 92704 Tel (714) 427-0877 Fax (714) 427-6392 Website: www.avcovalve.com
The Reliable Choice
The AVCO Watchman has been designed to provide
the most visible and reliable valve position indication
in general purpose applications. With a wide variety
of switches and sensors available to match your

   Open/Closed and 3-Way Path Indicators
‘Y’ ‘A’ ‘C’ 3-W ay ‘O’ 3-W ay ‘T’ 3-W ay ‘F’ 4-W ay ‘S’ 3 W ay 180 Degree ‘1 ’
   Intelligent Part Number System
Electrical Ratings
Rhodium (DC Signals):
1 A / 24VDC - 0.25 A /120VAC
Tungsten (AC Signals):
3 A / 120 V AC - 2 A / 24VDC
Operating Temperature
-40 to +175 °F
Electrical Ratings
NAMUR 5-25 VDC
Target Present 3-15 mA
Target Absent <1mA
Operating Temperature
-25 to +140 °C
Description
Bearing
Bronze
303 Stainless
Shaft
Standard 303 SS
Standard 316 SS
Low Profile NAMUR 303 SS
Low Profile NAMUR 316 SS
NAMUR 303 SS
NAMUR 316 SS
Switch/Sensor Type
Mechanical SPDT 15A-250VAC
Mechanical SPDT  0.5A-125 VDC
PRISM SPDT Gold Plated 1A-24VDC
ITW Mechanical DPDT 10A-250VAC
Tungsten TTL Prox 3A-125 VAC
Rhodium TTL Prox 1A-24VDC
P&F  NJ2-V3-N, NAMUR
Sensor Quantity
Code
B
S
1
3
5
7
E
G
1
C
3
4
2
T
8
1-4
MF E-Y B 0
Description
Series: Watchman
Limit Switch
With Indicator
Flat Cover
Indicator Type (open/closed)
No Indicator (Flat Cover)
Black / Yellow (Standard)
Green / Red
Red / Green
0-100% Digital
3-Way Path O (90 deg.)
3-Way Path T (90 deg.)
3-Way Path F (90 deg.)
4-Way Path S (90 deg.)
180 degree T-port
180 degree L-Port - OcOc
180 degree L-Port - OOcc
ANSI Green / White